ce Leia

Ind. Masc
Pl N° Piloto

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

158 GONZALO RAMIREZ Eduard

DE TEIA
15/04/12

Cursa

oNOoOuUTh~h WN =

132 ZUBERO ALDEKOA Julen

127 QUINTANA ZARATE Aitor
104 ROMAN MOLINA Jordi

153 LLORENS NUNEZ Daniel

137 ZUNIGA MONREAL Aritz

142 ANGLAS TARRATS Marti

162 FRANCESC PADRO

148 PINATELLI ROIG Josep

128 DE LA MORENA SAEZ DE IBARRA Aitor
146 SANTERVAS NUNEZ Ruben
110 PEREZ VALLS Tony

145 PEREZ PEREZ Hernan

138 MARTIN MUNOZ Toni

133 DEL ARCO Alex

149 TORRES ROSILLO Ricard
154 MATEU ARBO Josep

130 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ Rodrigo
125 VALLS BARO Josep

119 RIGUEIRO DOMINGO Jordi
161 JUANJO FERNANDEZ

108 BALLESTER VILLENA Antonio
136 ISANTA GARCIA Joan

105 NOMEN GALOFRE Eduard
163 JOAN GRAS

143 GIMENEZ NAVARRO Ferran
159 PONS-SERES DE BRAUWER Joan Antoni
131 MONLEON Carles

139 PIFERRER RODRIGUEZ Joan
157 GASSO NAVARRO Antoni

156 MANANES Alfons

103 BLEDA DEL VALLE Jaume
120 FLO PARTAGAS Kim

www.orion-timing.com

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA

Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

Cl

Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.

TR

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Tiempo Moy/Ec

3:10:01.69 13 Laps
3:11:34.92 01:33.231
3:02:10.08 12 Laps
3:06:52.51 04:42.430
3:12:27.32 10:17.247
3:15:50.34 13:40.265
3:02:33.59 11 Laps
3:10:41.95 08:08.360
3:10:45.10 08:11.512
3:12:57.30 10:23.707
3:13:07.54 10:33.953
3:03:07.62 10 Laps
3:06:09.55 03:01.925
3:09:25.24 06:17.612
3:12:30.52 09:22.892
2:57:32.63 9 Laps
3:00:58.40 03:25.775
3:01:08.86 03:36.238
3:01:10.08 03:37.459
3:05:23.65 07:51.023
3:06:05.16 08:32.534
3:11:30.87 13:58.247
3:12:07.01 14:34.389
3:15:07.82 17:35.195
3:17:09.13 19:36.502
3:17:09.16 19:36.539
3:17:12.68 19:40.053
3:20:58.17 23:25.540
2:50:23.85 8 Laps
3:00:09.29 09:45.438
3:08:40.49 18:16.638
2:55:44.64 7 Laps
3:03:01.06 07:16.416

15/04/12 at 15H56
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C

A Leia

Ind. Masc
Pl N° Piloto

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

116 LOPEZ MARTINEZ David
164 ALBERT HOMEDES

144 MIRALTA BORDAS Adam
124 PUIG PAREJA Xavier

155 ROVIRA MATEU Enric

109 MARINA MARINA Ivan

102 CARBONELL LIRIO Joan Francesc
126 RODRIGUEZ PIEDAD David
129 REQUENA LOPEZ Emilio
160 CESAR TASIAS

135 FENOLL LLORENS Jonatan
115 SICILIA MALUENDA Eladio
134 RODRIGUEZ CARNIO Adria
165 JOSE ANTONIO LOZANO

www.orion-timing.com

DE TEIA
15/04/12

Cursa

Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

Cl

Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.

TR

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Tiempo Moy/Ec

3:07:21.22 11:36.581
3:11:42.58 15:57.944
3:22:34.56 26:49.918
2:23:41.09 6 Laps
2:38:32.90 14:51.813
2:48:22.18 24:41.095
2:57:19.16 33:38.068
3:00:48.80 37:07.717
2:41:47.40 5 Laps
1:40:43.21 4 Laps
2:48:16.30 1:07:33.0
3:00:11.35 1:19:28.1
1:33:51.28 3 Laps
2:10:39.08 36:47.806

15/04/12 at 15H56
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?f/ ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA @/ GAES
e Leia -

C DE TEIA
\ 15/04/12 Centres Auditius

Cursa

Ind. Fem.
Pl  N° Piloto Cl Tiempo Moy/Ec
1 152 PETIT LLOP Merce Ind. F 3:08:38.98 11 Laps
2 151 LAUCO MARTINEZ Nuria Ind. F 3:14:52.11 10 Laps
3 150 DELCARA GORDILLO Ester Ind. F 2:28:55.97 6 Laps
15/04/12 at 15H56 Page 3/ 7
www.orion-timing.com Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA



ce Leia

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

DE TEIA
: 15/04/12
Cursa
Par. Masc.
PI  N° Piloto
1 36 ORIOL BUCH-CRISTIAN COFINE
2 22 DAVID PRUNA-JAUME RIBOSA
3 63 GUSTAVO DACOSTA-VICTOR UBEDA
4 69 CARLES TORRENTE-MARC
5 39 SERGI GUELL-SERGI OLLER
6 7 PEDRO SUBIRANA-JORDI AVELLANA
7 47 FERNANDO PEREZ-MANUEL GONZALO
8 30 JORDI SANCHEZ-JORDI ALBERCH
9 16 MANUEL ROCA-JAUME VIDAL
10 9 AITOR SALVADO-ALBERT SEVILLA
11 27 JORDI MARTINEZ-MARIUS BADIA
12 48 ADRIA ALSINA-ERIC ALSINA
13 62 JORDI TEMPORAL-JOAN GIRO
14 33 ISAAC ABANADES-IVAN ABANADES
15 42 JONATHAN ANAYA-ANTONIO MOSTAZO
16 66 ALBERT ARIZA-TOTI SANTAREN
17 10 RAMON SEOANE-MANUEL OLIVA
18 18 STEFANO SANTE-JOHN GALINDO
19 17 JORDI GARRIGA-XAVIER JULIA
20 74 EMILI PEREZ-RICARD FARREIRA
21 2 TONI PALOMINO-FRANCESC PASCUAL
22 67 XAVO SOLER-JORDI ROIG
23 1 CARLOS GIL-SERGI TARREGA
24 21 XAVIER CATARINEU-FRANCISCO ABR
25 11 DAVID DIAZ-JUAN SERRANO
26 38 ROBERT HYLTON-DANIEL MARTINEZ
27 6 DAVID APARICIO-ANDREU CASALS
28 73 ORIOL MAS-XAVIER CELMA
29 65 JORDI AIZA-ALBERT HOMEDES
30 23 JAVI JAIMEZ-LLUIS MARCIAL
31 8 JOSEP DOMENECH-ALBERTO TORRADO
32 68 JOAN RENGEL-ORIOL VILA
33 19 JORDI ROYES-JOSEP MATEU

www.orion-timing.com

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA

Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

Cl

Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.

TR

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Tiempo Moy/Ec
3:12:25.42 14 Laps
3:03:56.57 13 Laps

3:04:46.91 00:50.333
3:06:40.75 12 Laps
3:07:58.35 01:17.609
3:12:07.64 05:26.898
3:13:28.93 06:48.187
3:16:39.98 09:59.231
3:02:29.21 11 Laps
3:03:22.70 00:53.495
3:06:13.83 03:44.628
3:08:14.41 05:45.202
3:10:03.88 07:34.674
3:10:23.33 07:54.125
3:12:20.08 09:50.873
3:12:59.47 10:30.269
3:14:05.10 11:35.897
3:14:07.50 11:38.290
3:16:17.61 13:48.404
3:16:20.26 13:51.055
3:16:40.02 14:10.813
3:01:38.16 10 Laps
3:02:02.34 00:24.173
3:02:15.38 00:37.222
3:02:28.87 00:50.703
3:03:51.78 02:13.622
3:05:27.70 03:49.533
3:05:31.48 03:53.313
3:05:49.71 04:11.547
3:06:43.74 05:05.573
3:08:14.24 06:36.080
3:09:48.83 08:10.667
3:10:56.47 09:18.311

15/04/12 at 15H56
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Pl

C

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

DE TEIA
15/04/12
Cursa
Par. Masc.
N°  Piloto
24 BERN DONADEU-EDUARDO ALVAREZ

o teia

37 XAVIER HERNANDEZ-JORDI GARCIA
3 SERGIO SANCHEZ-FRANCESC TUGAS
34 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ-SERGIO PEREZ
13 ALEX JIMENEZ-QUIM CALPE
75 JOAN ELSEN-JOAN DELGADO
26 JORGE OTERO-ANGEL MATA
43 JOSEP MARIA FERNANDEZ-JOSRDI C
40 XAVI AMATRIAIN-AXEL PANCHO
28 JAIME BALASCH-JUAN BADIA
14 XAVIER MONTSEGUI-DANI BARBENS
44 MARC MOSEGUI-ARNAU CASADO
45 CARLOS VILLEGAS-CARLOS VILLEGA
77 JOAN REINA-JORDI GOMEZ
32 ISAAC RUIZ-CARLES RAMENTOL
12 JOAN CASAS-ALBERT VALLVERDU
15 JUAN IZQUIERDO-BLAS CANTERO
76 JAVIER MARTIN-OSCA VICO
41 JOHN CALEB SHEARN-ALBERT SEMPE
46 JOSE MANUEL SANTIN-JORDI SANTI
29 ROBERT COSTA-DANIEL BIGAS
5 MARTI COLOMER-JOSEP RIBAS
35 BORJA FAIXAT-ERIC SERCH
25 OSCAR NORTES-FCO. JAVIER MORAL
4 VICTOR OLAETXEA-JORDI TELLEZ
20 ORIOL ALVAREZ-RICARD PUIG
31 JOAN MARTINEZ-FRANCISCO ROSA
49 ARNAU REBOLLO-CARLOS VERA

www.orion-timing.com

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA

Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

Cl

Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.

TR

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Tiempo

3:12:06.58
3:12:08.34
3:12:12.48
3:12:24.26
3:14:53.28
3:16:20.38
3:17:24.57
3:21:47.21
3:01:44.79
3:02:33.19
3:11:28.26
3:19:31.35
2:42:30.86
2:58:24.71
3:01:33.15
3:02:51.62
3:15:56.90
2:49:40.73
2:55:18.94
3:09:31.76
2:49:02.07
2:56:49.88
2:56:49.99
1:48:28.50
1:01:34.35
1:32:39.09
1:03:38.92

30:32.311

Moy/Ec
10:28.415
10:30.175
10:34.319
10:46.102
13:15.122
14:42.222
15:46.411
20:09.043
9 Laps
00:48.397
09:43.470
17:46.560
8 Laps
15:53.855
19:02.293
20:20.761
33:26.041
7 Laps
05:38.211
19:51.033
6 Laps
07:47.807
07:47.925
4 Laps
3 Laps
31:04.741
2 Laps
1 Lap

15/04/12 at 15H56
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?f/ ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA @/ GAES
e Leia -

|C DE TEIA
\ 15/04/12 Centres Auditius

Cursa

Par. Mixtes
Pl  N° Piloto Cl Tiempo Moy/Ec
1 61 RAUL HERNANDEZ-ARIADNA TUDEL Par. M 3:12:31.99 13 Laps
2 57 SERGI IZQUIERDO-ANNA ROVIRA Par. M 3:04:48.37 11 Laps
3 70 SILVIA VILARDELL-OSCAR MATEO Par. M 3:16:07.33 11:18.957
4 71 SILVIA PINEDA-MARC MARTI Par. M 3:03:16.42 10 Laps
5 78 LLUIS GARCIA-ESTEFANIE ROCIER Par. M 2:55:09.66 7 Laps
6 55 CESAR ABELENDA-MATILDE NUNEZ Par. M 2:14:21.31 5 Laps
7 59 CLAUDIA BROTONS-JUAN GASSO Par. M 2:41:26.42 4 Laps
8 56 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ-NURIA AVELEND Par. M 1:30:13.31 3 Laps
15/04/12 at 15H56 Page 6 / 7
www.orion-timing.com Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM
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4 t ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA (}; G AES
ela -

2
IC&

DE TEIA
: s 15/04/12 Centres Auditius

Cursa

Par. Fem
Pl  N° Piloto Cl Tiempo Moy/Ec
1 51 LAURA BALETA-NOEMIA LOPES Par. F 3:10:54.88 10 Laps
2 52 ESTER LOPEZ-JUDITH AGUAS Par. F 3:16:13.39 9 Laps
3 50 LAIA POCIELLO-NATALIA ALOY Par. F 2:40:05.85 4 Laps
1C/04/17 at 15H56 Page 7 / 7
15H56
www.orion-timing.com Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA



ce Leia

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

DE TEIA
: 15/04/12
Cursa
PI  N° Piloto
1 36 ORIOL BUCH-CRISTIAN COFINE
2 22 DAVID PRUNA-JAUME RIBOSA
3 63 GUSTAVO DACOSTA-VICTOR UBEDA
4 158 GONZALO RAMIREZ Eduard
5 132 ZUBERO ALDEKOA Julen
6 61 RAUL HERNANDEZ-ARIADNA TUDEL
7 127 QUINTANA ZARATE Aitor
8 69 CARLES TORRENTE-MARC
9 104 ROMAN MOLINA Jordi
10 39 SERGI GUELL-SERGI OLLER
11 7 PEDRO SUBIRANA-JORDI AVELLANA
12 153 LLORENS NUNEZ Daniel
13 47 FERNANDO PEREZ-MANUEL GONZALO
14 137 ZUNIGA MONREAL Aritz
15 30 JORDI SANCHEZ-JORDI ALBERCH
16 16 MANUEL ROCA-JAUME VIDAL
17 142 ANGLAS TARRATS Marti
18 9 AITOR SALVADO-ALBERT SEVILLA
19 57 SERGI IZQUIERDO-ANNA ROVIRA
20 27 JORDI MARTINEZ-MARIUS BADIA
21 48 ADRIA ALSINA-ERIC ALSINA
22 152 PETIT LLOP Merce
23 62 JORDI TEMPORAL-JOAN GIRO
24 33 ISAAC ABANADES-IVAN ABANADES
25 162 FRANCESC PADRO
26 148 PINATELLI ROIG Josep
27 42 JONATHAN ANAYA-ANTONIO MOSTAZO
28 128 DE LA MORENA SAEZ DE IBARRA Aitor
29 66 ALBERT ARIZA-TOTI SANTAREN
30 146 SANTERVAS NUNEZ Ruben
31 10 RAMON SEOANE-MANUEL OLIVA
32 18 STEFANO SANTE-JOHN GALINDO
33 70 SILVIA VILARDELL-OSCAR MATEO
34 17 JORDI GARRIGA-XAVIER JULIA

www.orion-timing.com

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA

Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

Cl

Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.

TR EEIN NI

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Tiempo Moy/Ec
3:12:25.42 14 Laps
3:03:56.57 13 Laps

3:04:46.91 00:50.333
3:10:01.69 06:05.118
3:11:34.92 07:38.349
3:12:31.99 08:35.415
3:02:10.08 12 Laps

3:06:40.75
3:06:52.51
3:07:58.35

04:30.670
04:42.430
05:48.279

3:12:07.64 09:57.568
3:12:27.32 10:17.247
3:13:28.93 11:18.857
3:15:50.34 13:40.265
3:16:39.98 14:29.901
3:02:29.21 11 Laps
3:02:33.59 00:04.384
3:03:22.70 00:53.495
3:04:48.37 02:19.163
3:06:13.83 03:44.628
3:08:14.41 05:45.202
3:08:38.98 06:09.778
3:10:03.88 07:34.674
3:10:23.33 07:54.125
3:10:41.95 08:12.744
3:10:45.10 08:15.896
3:12:20.08 09:50.873
3:12:57.30 10:28.091
3:12:59.47 10:30.269
3:13:07.54 10:38.337
3:14:05.10 11:35.897
3:14:07.50 11:38.290
3:16:07.33 13:38.120
3:16:17.61 13:48.404

15/04/12 at 15H57
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ce Leia

DE TEIA
: 15/04/12
Cursa
PI  N° Piloto
35 74 EMILI PEREZ-RICARD FARREIRA
36 2 TONI PALOMINO-FRANCESC PASCUAL
37 67 XAVO SOLER-JORDI ROIG
38 1 CARLOS GIL-SERGI TARREGA
39 21 XAVIER CATARINEU-FRANCISCO ABR
40 11 DAVID DIAZ-JUAN SERRANO
41 110 PEREZ VALLS Tony
42 71 SILVIA PINEDA-MARC MARTI
43 38 ROBERT HYLTON-DANIEL MARTINEZ
44 6 DAVID APARICIO-ANDREU CASALS
45 73 ORIOL MAS-XAVIER CELMA
46 65 JORDI AIZA-ALBERT HOMEDES
47 145 PEREZ PEREZ Hernan
48 23 JAVI JAIMEZ-LLUIS MARCIAL
49 8 JOSEP DOMENECH-ALBERTO TORRADO
50 138 MARTIN MUNOZ Toni
51 68 JOAN RENGEL-ORIOL VILA
52 51 LAURA BALETA-NOEMIA LOPES
53 19 JORDI ROYES-JOSEP MATEU
54 24 BERN DONADEU-EDUARDO ALVAREZ
55 37 XAVIER HERNANDEZ-JORDI GARCIA
56 3 SERGIO SANCHEZ-FRANCESC TUGAS
57 34 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ-SERGIO PEREZ
58 133 DEL ARCO Alex
59 151 LAUCO MARTINEZ Nuria
60 13 ALEX JIMENEZ-QUIM CALPE
61 75 JOAN ELSEN-JOAN DELGADO
62 26 JORGE OTERO-ANGEL MATA
63 43 JOSEP MARIA FERNANDEZ-JOSRDI C
64 149 TORRES ROSILLO Ricard

65 154 MATEU ARBO Josep

66 130 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ Rodrigo
67 125 VALLS BARO Josep

68 40 XAVI AMATRIAIN-AXEL PANCHO

www.orion-timing.com

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA

Results on www.CSI-TIMING.COM

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

Cl

Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.

TIERRREIEEIINTNMIEEEIEIEITIDTIZIZZIREIIIIIRRIEEEIER]RE

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Tiempo Moy/Ec

3:16:20.26 13:51.055
3:16:40.02 14:10.813
3:01:38.16 10 Laps
3:02:02.34 00:24.173
3:02:15.38 00:37.222
3:02:28.87 00:50.703
3:03:07.62 01:29.461
3:03:16.42 01:38.260
3:03:51.78 02:13.622
3:05:27.70 03:49.533
3:05:31.48 03:53.313

3:05:49.71
3:06:09.55
3:06:43.74
3:08:14.24
3:09:25.24
3:09:48.83
3:10:54.88
3:10:56.47
3:12:06.58
3:12:08.34
3:12:12.48
3:12:24.26
3:12:30.52
3:14:52.11
3:14:53.28
3:16:20.38
3:17:24.57
3:21:47.21
2:57:32.63

04:11.547
04:31.386
05:05.573
06:36.080
07:47.073
08:10.667
09:16.717
09:18.311
10:28.415
10:30.175
10:34.319
10:46.102
10:52.353
13:13.949
13:15.122
14:42.222
15:46.411
20:09.043

9 Laps

3:00:58.40 03:25.775
3:01:08.86 03:36.238
3:01:10.08 03:37.459
3:01:44.79 04:12.165

15/04/12 at 15H57
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ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

C GAES

/o teia

DE TEIA
: 15/04/12 Centres Auditius
Cursa

Pl  N° Piloto Cl Tiempo Moy/Ec
69 28 JAIME BALASCH-JUAN BADIA Par. M 3:02:33.19 05:00.562
70 119 RIGUEIRO DOMINGO Jordi Ind. M 3:05:23.65 07:51.023
71 161 JUANJO FERNANDEZ Ind. M 3:06:05.16 08:32.534
72 14 XAVIER MONTSEGUI-DANI BARBENS Par. M 3:11:28.26 13:55.635
73 108 BALLESTER VILLENA Antonio Ind. M 3:11:30.87 13:58.247
74 136 ISANTA GARCIA Joan Ind. M 3:12:07.01 14:34.389
75 105 NOMEN GALOFRE Eduard Ind. M 3:15:07.82 17:35.195
76 52 ESTER LOPEZ-JUDITH AGUAS Par. F 3:16:13.39 18:40.761
77 163 JOAN GRAS Ind. M 3:17:09.13 19:36.502
78 143 GIMENEZ NAVARRO Ferran Ind. M 3:17:09.16 19:36.539
79 159 PONS-SERES DE BRAUWER Joan Antoni Ind. M 3:17:12.68 19:40.053
80 44 MARC MOSEGUI-ARNAU CASADO Par. M 3:19:31.35 21:58.725
81 131 MONLEON Carles Ind. M 3:20:58.17 23:25.540
82 45 CARLOS VILLEGAS-CARLOS VILLEGA Par. M 2:42:30.86 8 Laps
83 139 PIFERRER RODRIGUEZ Joan Ind. M 2:50:23.85 07:52.996
84 77 JOAN REINA-JORDI GOMEZ Par. M 2:58:24.71 15:53.855
85 157 GASSO NAVARRO Antoni Ind. M 3:00:09.29 17:38.434
86 32 ISAAC RUIZ-CARLES RAMENTOL Par. M 3:01:33.15 19:02.293
87 12 JOAN CASAS-ALBERT VALLVERDU Par. M 3:02:51.62 20:20.761
88 156 MANANES Alfons Ind. M 3:08:40.49 26:09.634
89 15 JUAN IZQUIERDO-BLAS CANTERO Par. M 3:15:56.90 33:26.041
90 76 JAVIER MARTIN-OSCA VICO Par. M 2:49:40.73 7 Laps
91 78 LLUIS GARCIA-ESTEFANIE ROCIER Par. M 2:55:09.66 05:28.931
92 41 JOHN CALEB SHEARN-ALBERT SEMPE Par. M 2:55:18.94 05:38.211
93 103 BLEDA DEL VALLE Jaume Ind. M 2:55:44.64 06:03.915
94 120 FLO PARTAGAS Kim Ind. M 3:03:01.06 13:20.331
95 116 LOPEZ MARTINEZ David Ind. M 3:07:21.22 17:40.496
96 46 JOSE MANUEL SANTIN-JORDI SANTI Par. M 3:09:31.76 19:51.033
97 164 ALBERT HOMEDES Ind. M 3:11:42.58 22:01.859
98 144 MIRALTA BORDAS Adam Ind. M 3:22:34.56 32:53.833
99 124 PUIG PAREJA Xavier Ind. M 2:23:41.09 6 Laps
100 150 DELCARA GORDILLO Ester Ind. F 2:28:55.97 05:14.885
101 155 ROVIRA MATEU Enric Ind. M 2:38:32.90 14:51.813
102 109 MARINA MARINA Ivan Ind. M 2:48:22.18 24:41.095

www.orion-timing.com Results on www.CSI-TIMING.coM ~ 15/04/12 at 15H57 Page 3 / 4

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA



A Leia

|C DE TEIA
| 15/04/12
Cursa
Pl N° Piloto
103 29 ROBERT COSTA-DANIEL BIGAS
104 5 MARTI COLOMER-JOSEP RIBAS
105 35 BORJA FAIXAT-ERIC SERCH
106 102 CARBONELL LIRIO Joan Francesc
107 126 RODRIGUEZ PIEDAD David
108 55 CESAR ABELENDA-MATILDE NUNEZ
109 129 REQUENA LOPEZ Emilio
110 160 CESAR TASIAS
111 25 OSCAR NORTES-FCO. JAVIER MORAL
112 50 LAIA POCIELLO-NATALIA ALOY
113 59 CLAUDIA BROTONS-JUAN GASSO
114 135 FENOLL LLORENS Jonatan
115 115 SICILIA MALUENDA Eladio
116 4 VICTOR OLAETXEA-JORDI TELLEZ
117 56 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ-NURIA AVELEND
118 20 ORIOL ALVAREZ-RICARD PUIG
119 134 RODRIGUEZ CARNIO Adria
120 165 JOSE ANTONIO LOZANO
121 31 JOAN MARTINEZ-FRANCISCO ROSA
122 49 ARNAU REBOLLO-CARLOS VERA

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

Cl

Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.
Par.
Par.
Ind.
Ind.
Par.
Par.

1L /0A

TR OIRI=EIIXEXE

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Tiempo Moy/Ec

2:49:02.07 25:20.981
2:56:49.88 33:08.788
2:56:49.99 33:08.906
2:57:19.16 33:38.068
3:00:48.80 37:07.717
2:14:21.31 5 Laps
2:41:47.40 27:26.087
1:40:43.21 4 Laps
1:48:28.50 07:45.291
2:40:05.85 59:22.641
2:41:26.42 1:00:43.2
2:48:16.30 1:07:33.0
3:00:11.35 1:19:28.1
1:01:34.35 3 Laps
1:30:13.31 28:38.968
1:32:39.09 31:04.741
1:33:51.28 32:16.930
2:10:39.08 1:09:04.7

1:03:38.92 2 Laps
30:32.311 1Llap
12 at 15H57

15H57
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

N°142 ANGLAS TARRATS Marti N°102 CARBONELL LIRIO Joan Francesc

lap Rk Lap Time Lap Rk Lap Time
1 20 15:56.992 1 100 25:42.877-
2 17 15:51.347 - 2 100 26:27.538 +
3 15 15:57.702 3 100 26:52.816 +
4 15 16:07.269 4 100 27:13.969 +
5 15 16:18.317 5 100 38:58.321 +
6 15 16:30.269 6 100 32:03.639 -

7 16 16:37.481
8 16 16:59.436 N°128 DE LA MORENA SAEZ DE IBARRA Aitor

9 16 16:52.508 - Lap Rk Lap Time
10 16 17:23.250 1 41 17:13.043 -
11 17 17:59.023 2 35 17:20.822 +
8 35 17:17.750 -
N°108 BALLESTER VILLENA Antonio 4 29 17:11.601-
Lap Rk Lap Time 5 31 17:45.541 +
1 70 19:25.020 6 31 17:44.595 -
2 68 19:13.494 - 7 30 17:22.187 -
3 70 19:45.996 8 30 17:36.476 +
4 72 19:59.486 9 31 18:21.084 +
5 75 21:48.188 10 29 17:42.647 -
6 74 21:41.343 - 11 28 17:21.555 -

7 75 22:56.623

8 73 22:59.697 N°133 DEL ARCO Alex

9 73 23:41.030 Lap Rk Lap Time
1 56 18:38.977 +
N°103 BLEDA DEL VALLE Jaume 2 55 17:53.49C-
Lap Rk Lap Time 3 49 18:07.788 +
1 97 23:40.692 - 4 46 17:55.553 -
2 92 22:17.697 - 5 46 18:09.594 +
3 91 24:04.227 6 51 19:57.323 +
4 92 24:29.932 7 53 20:32.936 +
5 92 27:04.868 8 53 20:10.143 -
6 94 26:49.809 - 9 55 20:31.914 +
7 93 27:17.420 10 58 20:32.802 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

7 76 22:07.133 +
8 85 34:05.933 +
N°150 DELCARA GORDILLO Ester
Lap Rk Lap Time N°143 GIMENEZ NAVARRO Ferran
1 98 23:41.866 Lap Rk Lap Time
2 97 23:39.031 - 1 83 20:29.603 -
3 97 24:31.123 2 80 19:49.784-
4 95 24:41.438 3 79 20:10.656 +
5 95 25:43.012 4 80 20:31.250 +
6 95 26:39.507 5 82 21:58.194 +
6 82 21:51.443 -
N°135 FENOLL LLORENS Jonatan 7 79 21:48.214 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 8 76 22:05.717 +
1 24 16:14.299 - 9 77 28:24.308 +
2 100 42:07.233
3 100 56:39.810 N°158 GONZALO RAMIREZ Eduard
4 100 53:14.963 - Lap Rk Lap Time
1 3 13:50.170 -
N°120 FLO PARTAGAS Kim 2 2 13:36.006-
Lap Rk Lap Time 3 2 13:56.184 +
1 99 23:46.990 - 4 2 13:58.930 +
2 96 23:29.894 - 5 2 14:10.205 +
3 95 24:17.640 6 2 14:24.207 +
4 94 24:32.102 7 3 14:25.605 +
5 93 25:38.429 8 2 14:12.068 -
6 93 24:26.101 - 9 3 14:40.768 +
7 94 36:49.905 10 4 15:21.027 +
11 4 14:46.685 -
N°157 GASSO NAVARRO Antoni 12 4 16:14.550 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 13 4 16:25.290 +
1 82 20:26.448 -
2 83 19:57.134 - N°130 HERNANDEZ GIMENEZ Rodrigo
3 78 20:01.009 Lap Rk Lap Time
4 78 20:14.958 1 69 19:19.043 +
5 80 21:22.457 2 70 19:22.687 +
6 77 21:54.225 3 66 19:09.768 -
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

2 8 14:45.862-
4 64 18:54.514 - 3 7 15:13.823 +
5 63 19:20.325 4 7 15:56.288 +
6 66 20:43.296 5 7 15:47.331 -
7 67 21:34.023 6 8 16:05.757 +
8 67 21:33.142 - 7 9 16:10.985 +
9 66 21:12.070 - 8 10 16:41.705 +
9 12 16:08.889 -
N°136 ISANTA GARCIA Joan 10 11 16:59.548 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 11 13 17:17.250 +
il 71 19:25.686 - 12 12 16:23.556 -
2 71 19:23.353 -
3 72 19:50.433 N°116 LOPEZ MARTINEZ David
4 75 20:28.520 Lap Rk Lap Time
5 76 21:11.411 1 86 20:55.694 +
6 75 21:35.531 2 90 23:39.614 +
7 74 22:29.222 3 93 26:18.500 +
8 74 23:29.072 4 96 26:40.224 +
9 74 24:13.791 5 100 45:55.426 +
6 100 24:46.663 -
N°151 LAUCO MARTINEZ Nuria 7 95 19:05.105-
Lap Rk Lap Time
il 79 19:50.053 - N°156 MANANES Alfons
2 73 19:20.494 - Lap Rk Lap Time
3 73 19:31.784 1 80 19:59.500 +
4 66 18:36.642 - 2 81 20:22.115 +
5 68 19:12.689 3 75 18:25.62¢-
6 62 18:59.473 - 4 73 19:58.021 +
7 58 19:18.918 5 79 23:06.551 +
8 59 19:26.779 6 85 27:10.463 +
9 60 20:15.955 7 88 31:23.685 +
10 59 20:19.329 8 88 28:14.534 -
N°153 LLORENS NUNEZ Daniel N°109 MARINA MARINA Ivan
Lap Rk Lap Time Lap Rk Lap Time
1 10 14:56.333 - 1 100 27:34.562 -
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

3 100 27:59.441 +
2 100 27:17.495 - 4 100 29:58.587 +
3 100 25:54.366 - 5 100 30:44.649 +
4 100 24:42.191 - 6 100 32:28.767 +
5 99 26:17.185 7 98 32:39.382 +
6 100 36:36.388
N°131 MONLEON Carles
N°138 MARTIN MUNOZ Toni Lap Rk Lap Time
Lap Rk Lap Time 1 52 18:09.137-
1 35 17:03.534 - 2 51 18:10.866 +
2 33 17:14.022 3 55 18:40.832 +
3 34 17:33.193 4 56 19:35.937 +
4 33 17:55.816 5 67 21:54.179 +
5 33 17:39.646 - 6 70 22:25.688 +
6 35 18:39.894 7 83 29:38.428 +
7 39 19:36.349 8 82 23:24.648 -
8 39 19:20.557 - 9 81 28:58.455 +
9 49 22:06.124
10 50 22:16.105 N°105 NOMEN GALOFRE Eduard
lap Rk Lap Time
N°154 MATEU ARBO Josep 1 78 19:47.42¢-
lap Rk Lap Time 2 82 20:34.524 +
1 64 18:54.449 - 3 81 20:24.319 -
2 57 18:17.592 - 4 79 20:05.487 -
3 60 18:39.991 5 78 20:49.407 +
4 57 18:50.060 6 78 22:41.349 +
5 55 18:55.487 7 80 22:24.258 -
6 58 20:36.471 8 80 23:57.161 +
7 62 21:30.182 9 75 24:23.894 +
8 66 23:26.313
9 65 21:47.860 - N°145 PEREZ PEREZ Hernan
lap Rk Lap Time
N°144 MIRALTA BORDAS Adam 1 32 16:54.87¢-
lap Rk Lap Time 2 29 17:07.500 +
1 93 22:51.685 3 32 17:41.170 +
2 100 25:52.052 4 32 17:59.615 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

Lap Rk Lap Time
5 36 18:06.118 1 66 18:59.217 +
6 37 18:50.916 2 62 18:34.831 -
7 43 19:48.954 3 59 18:09.191-
8 44 19:13.420 - 4 74 23:21.504 +
9 46 20:00.596 5 72 20:05.809 -
10 47 20:26.386 6 72 20:33.459 +
7 78 26:32.404 +
N°110 PEREZ VALLS Tony 8 79 24:07.444 -
Lap Rk Lap Time
1 36 17:03.940 - N°148 PINATELLI ROIG Josep
2 30 16:59.527 - Lap Rk Lap Time
3 30 17:36.754 1 27 16:38.142 -
4 31 17:54.813 2 20 16:22.295 -
5 32 17:38.828 - 3 20 16:16.843-
6 32 18:01.447 4 20 16:40.009 +
7 35 18:38.160 5 19 16:52.606 +
8 36 19:14.753 6 19 17:08.315 +
9 40 20:23.399 7 21 17:13.159 +
10 41 19:36.007 - 8 20 17:40.917 +
9 21 17:48.849 +
N°152 PETIT LLOP Merce 10 23 18:48.754 +
lap Rk Lap Time 11 26 19:15.217 +
1 34 16:56.757 -
2 23 16:35.253 - N°159 PONS-SERES DE BRAUWER Joan Antoni
3 24 16:36.880 lap Rk Lap Time
4 21 16:40.171 1 95 22:58.208 +
5 24 17:41.752 2 88 21:11.454 -
6 24 17:08.608 - 3 86 20:25.623 -
7 22 16:53.435 - 4 84 20:36.002 +
8 23 17:15.342 5 84 20:01.251-
9 23 17:14.468 - 6 84 20:27.777 +
10 22 17:55.197 7 81 21:27.636 +
11 22 17:41.125 - 8 78 21:47.987 +
9 79 28:16.745 +
N°139 PIFERRER RODRIGUEZ Joan
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

2 69 19:27.701 +
N°124 PUIG PAREJA Xavier 3 68 19:31.921 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 4 69 19:33.922 +
1 94 22:57.108 - 5 70 19:57.630 +
2 91 23:00.005 6 69 20:54.136 +
3 89 22:41.633 - 7 70 21:25.691 +
4 90 23:35.390 8 70 22:26.825 +
5 90 25:17.567 9 70 22:53.057 +
6 91 26:09.389
N°126 RODRIGUEZ PIEDAD David

N°127 QUINTANA ZARATE Aitor Lap Rk Lap Time
Lap Rk Lap Time 1 100 26:11.561+
1 8 14:53.475 - 2 100 27:54.182 +
2 9 15:26.941 3 100 28:21.774 +
3 8 15:09.355 - 4 100 30:10.238 +
4 8 15:22.576 5 100 32:47.931 +
5 8 15:50.135 6 100 35:23.123 +

6 7 15:12.414 -
7 6 14:52.474 - N°134 RODRIGUEZ CARNIO Adria

8 6 15:08.414 lap Rk Lap Time
9 6 14:47.200 - 1 100 31:33.976 -
10 6 14:48.538 2 100 29:04.43¢-
11 6 14:50.885 3 100 33:12.866 +

12 6 15:47.673
N°104 ROMAN MOLINA Jordi

N°129 REQUENA LOPEZ Emilio Lap Rk Lap Time
lap Rk Lap Time 1 9 14:56.063 -
1 100 27:35.441 2 7 14:45.321-
2 100 26:25.526 - 3 6 15:05.281 +
3 100 29:41.626 4 6 15:35.267 +
4 100 29:21.489 - 5 6 15:42.540 +
5 100 48:43.320 6 6 15:49.921 +
7/ 7/ 15:33.250 -
N°119 RIGUEIRO DOMINGO Jordi 8 7 15:17.193 -
lap Rk Lap Time 9 7 15:46.565 +
1 67 19:12.770 - 10 7 16:04.046 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

1 65 18:56.468 -
11 7 16:03.645 - 2 53 17:27.43¢-
12 8 16:13.418 3 48 18:05.906 +
4 51 18:35.088 +
N°155 ROVIRA MATEU Enric 5 53 18:49.128 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 6 55 20:30.037 +
1 100 23:53.767 7 59 22:29.492 +
2 99 24:14.061 8 61 20:26.477 -
3 100 25:45.713 9 63 22:12.595 +
4 98 27:44.974
5 97 28:18.555 N°125 VALLS BARO Josep
6 98 28:35.835 Lap Rk Lap Time
1 76 19:45.478 -
N°146 SANTERVAS NUNEZ Ruben 2 72 19:20.202 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 3 71 19:22.468 +
1 31 16:54.146 - 4 70 19:18.90C-
2 28 16:46.067 - 5 71 20:16.951 +
3 26 16:46.502 6 71 21:28.801 +
4 25 17:25.898 7 69 20:16.896 -
5 26 17:33.289 8 69 20:50.138 +
6 26 17:30.058 - 9 67 20:30.255 -
7 26 17:23.421 -
8 26 17:47.461 N°132 ZUBERO ALDEKOA Julen
9 27 17:51.881 Lap Rk Lap Time
10 28 18:54.614 1 4 14:15.569 -
11 30 18:14.210 - 2 5 14:12.943-
3 5 14:16.192 +
N°115 SICILIA MALUENDA Eladio 4 5 14:35.525 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 5 5 14:51.440 +
1 100 38:30.759 6 5 14:33.062 -
2 100 43:37.405 7 5 14:51.126 +
3 100 42:37.384 - 8 5 14:20.987 -
4 100 55:25.807 9 5 14:47.910 +
10 5 15:11.705 +
N°149 TORRES ROSILLO Ricard 11 5 14:39.280 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 12 5 15:28.365 +
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" ?y ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA Q«; G AES
IC e--teié DE TEIA -
T LR 15/04/12 Centres Auditius

Detail Chronos

3 19 16:29.680 +
13 5 15:30.822 4 19 16:23.875 -
5 18 17:00.515 +
N°137 ZUNIGA MONREAL Aritz 6 18 16:50.696 -
lap Rk Lap Time 7 18 16:41.441 -
1 12 15:16.304 - 8 19 16:31.557 -
2 13 15:43.379 9 18 17:11.357 +
3 13 16:14.620 10 18 17:05.672 -
4 14 16:14.928 11 18 16:30.735 -
5 14 16:18.828
6 14 16:18.326 - N°66 ALBERT ARIZA-TOTI SANTAREN
7 14 16:39.698 Lap Rk Lap Time
8 14 16:26.987 - 1 42 17:14.590 +
9 14 16:39.117 2 32 16:53.836-
10 14 16:05.952 - 3 33 17:38.917 +
11 14 16:27.575 4 30 17:41.623 +
12 14 17:24.631 5 29 17:15.007 -
6 29 17:46.235 +
N°48 ADRIA ALSINA-ERIC ALSINA 7 31 17:26.168 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 8 31 18:06.854 +
1 28 16:38.430 - 9 29 17:45.670 -
2 22 16:44.487 10 30 17:53.778 +
3 22 16:41.226 - 11 29 17:16.801 -
4 22 16:52.950
5 23 17:19.086 N°13 ALEX JIMENEZ-QUIM CALPE
6 22 17:04.574 - Lap Rk Lap Time
7 23 17:19.110 1 75 19:43.019 +
8 22 17:06.016 - 2 77 20:08.895 +
9 22 17:15.714 3 74 18:53.63¢-
10 21 17:28.461 4 71 19:20.626 +
11 21 17:44.358 5 69 19:27.065 +
6 67 19:27.844 +
N°9 AITOR SALVADO-ALBERT SEVILLA 7 64 19:07.988 -
lap Rk Lap Time 8 63 19:30.568 +
1 30 16:40.776 - 9 61 19:23.099 -
2 19 15:56.401 - 10 60 19:50.547 +
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ler

e %--teié

N°49 ARNAU REBOLLO-CARLOS VERA
Lap Rk Lap Time

1 100

N°24 BERN DONADEU-EDUARDO ALVAREZ
Lap Time
63
67
64
63
62
61
61
58
58
54

Lap Rk

OLVWoONOUT D WN K

—_

N°35 BORJA FAIXAT-ERIC SERCH
Lap Time
100
100
100
100
100
100

Lap Rk

AU WN =

N°69 CARLES TORRENTE-MARC
Lap Time

23
10
12
10
13

9

Lap Rk

1
2
3
4
5
6

www.orion-timing.com

AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA

PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

C GAES

DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius
Detail Chronos
7 10 16:45.415 +
8 9 14:35.703 -
9 9 16:15.942 +
10 8 14:26.196 -
30:32.311 11 8 16:37.184 +
12 7 14:48.128 -
N°1 CARLOS GIL-SERGI TARREGA
18:50.559 - lap Rk Lap Time
19:43.513 1 49 18:02.155 +
18:46.169 - 2 47 18:07.077 +
19:14.238 3 45 17:46.009 -
19:27.544 4 50 19:07.805 +
19:02.302 - 5 42 16:57.053
19:53.098 6 46 18:54.738 +
19:07.270 - 7 41 17:11.039 -
19:32.833 8 43 19:20.515 +
18:29.056 - 9 37 17:04.614 -
10 38 19:31.335 +
N°45 CARLOS VILLEGAS-CARLOS VILLEGA
29:30.623 lap Rk Lap Time
26:14.424 - 1 90 21:21.104 +
30:06.258 2 79 18:52.057-
27:21.597 - 3 80 20:28.182 +
36:14.293 4 76 19:01.861 -
27:22.803 - 5 77 21:15.949 +
6 73 19:09.275 -
7 73 22:22.959 +
8 71 19:59.476 -
16:04.005 -
14:36.499 - N°55 CESAR ABELENDA-MATILDE NUNEZ
16:19.981 Lap Rk Lap Time
14:49.203 - 1 92 22:51.013+
17:09.272 2 100 26:12.531 +
14:13.222 - 3 100 27:58.900 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

4 100 26:55.832 - N°22 DAVID PRUNA-JAUME RIBOSA
5 100 30:23.039 Lap Rk Lap Time
1 2 13:45.523 -
N°59 CLAUDIA BROTONS-JUAN GASSO 2 3 14:14.938 +
lap Rk Lap Time 3 3 13:43.189 -
1 100 26:33.002 - 4 3 14:24.545 +
2 100 27:13.238 5 3 13:45.521 -
3 100 52:49.204 6 3 14:37.293 +
4 100 54:50.978 7 2 13:43.687 -
8 3 14:37.665 +
N°6 DAVID APARICIO-ANDREU CASALS 9 2 13:47.679 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 10 2 14:46.690 +
1 59 18:41.215 - 11 2 13:41.886-
2 59 18:37.140 - 12 2 14:47.279 +
3 53 17:37.651 - 13 2 14:00.682 -
4 54 19:05.127
5 50 17:39.060 - N°12 JOAN CASAS-ALBERT VALLVERDU
6 50 18:54.741 lap Rk Lap Time
7 49 17:47.006 - 1 100 25:45.272 +
8 49 19:15.344 2 98 21:41.082 -
9 45 17:50.752 - 3 92 22:44.134 +
10 44 19:59.664 4 89 21:18.03¢-
5 89 23:52.858 +
N°11 DAVID DIAZ-JUAN SERRANO 6 89 21:18.909 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 7 89 24:11.021 +
1 54 18:36.734 - 8 87 22:00.310 -
2 41 16:41.889 -
3 43 18:19.057 N°52 ESTER LOPEZ-JUDITH AGUAS
4 37 17:03.300 - Lap Rk Lap Time
5 44 19:46.137 1 85 20:35.322 -
6 39 16:55.469 - 2 87 23:19.710 +
7 45 19:47.436 3 85 20:05.743-
8 40 18:01.100 - 4 85 23:20.956 +
9 44 19:25.105 5 86 20:33.944 -
10 40 17:52.643 - 6 86 23:30.174 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

N°33 ISAAC ABANADES-IVAN ABANADES

7 85 20:15.322 - Lap Rk Lap Time
8 83 23:40.068 1 29 16:39.177 +
9 76 20:52.152 - 2 26 16:56.762 +
8 23 16:29.603-
N°47 FERNANDO PEREZ-MANUEL GONZALO 4 24 17:10.964 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 5 22 16:58.456 -
1 11 15:14.620 - 6 23 17:19.316 +
2 11 15:31.987 7 25 17:57.749 +
3 10 15:29.751 - 8 24 17:12.578 -
4 11 15:34.902 9 25 17:44.675 +
5 11 16:04.331 10 24 17:17.952 -
6 11 16:17.992 11 24 18:36.103 +
7 12 16:29.103
8 12 15:08.593 - N°32 ISAAC RUIZ-CARLES RAMENTOL
9 11 15:28.907 lap Rk Lap Time
10 12 17:26.515 1 89 21:15.840+
11 12 17:16.183 - 2 84 21:18.156 +
12 13 17:26.053 3 87 22:46.480 +
4 86 22:29.524 -
N°63 GUSTAVO DACOSTA-VICTOR UBEDA 5 88 22:46.290 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 6 87 23:04.521 +
1 6 14:35.782 - 7 87 24:34.972 +
2 4 13:52.421 - 8 86 23:17.373 -
3 4 14:16.025
4 4 14:04.949 - N°28 JAIME BALASCH-JUAN BADIA
5 4 14:27.652 lap Rk Lap Time
6 4 13:45.081 - 1 47 17:41.092-
7 4 14:36.306 2 78 22:13.913 +
8 4 13:46.076 - 3 67 17:56.688 -
9 4 14:37.359 4 81 23:51.048 +
10 3 13:41.356 - 5 73 17:55.115 -
11 3 14:40.543 6 76 23:46.555 +
12 3 14:09.211 - 7 72 18:01.713 -
13 3 14:14.149 8 68 18:42.821 +
9 69 22:24.247 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

9 54 19:08.306 -
10 51 17:55.748 -
N°23  JAVI JAIMEZ-LLUIS MARCIAL
Lap Rk Lap Time N°41 JOHN CALEB SHEARN-ALBERT SEMPE
1 48 17:41.862 - Lap Rk Lap Time
2 45 18:18.538 1 100 26:06.971 +
3 44 17:38.592 - 2 95 21:06.89C-
4 45 18:01.000 3 98 25:16.492 +
5 44 18:32.313 4 93 22:23.930 -
6 43 18:14.148 - 5 94 27:19.156 +
7 48 19:12.361 6 92 23:46.049 -
8 45 18:46.804 - 7 92 29:19.453 +
9 47 20:18.528
10 48 19:59.594 - N°42 JONATHAN ANAYA-ANTONIO MOSTAZO
Lap Rk Lap Time
N°56 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ-NURIA AVELEND 1 19 15:53.391-
Lap Rk Lap Time 2 37 19:06.373 +
1 100 31:33.892 3 29 16:40.168 -
2 100 57:41.524 4 35 18:32.795 +
3 100 - Box - 5 30 16:32.380 -
6 28 16:16.785 -
N°31 JOAN MARTINEZ-FRANCISCO ROSA 7 28 17:56.442 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 8 27 17:08.684 -
1 100 32:39.245 - 9 28 18:11.127 +
2 100 30:59.678 - 10 27 18:19.528 +
11 27 17:42.410 -
N°68 JOAN RENGEL-ORIOL VILA
Lap Rk Lap Time N°62 JORDI TEMPORAL-JOAN GIRO
1 68 19:13.601 - Lap Rk Lap Time
2 50 16:59.786 - 1 22 16:03.033 -
3 50 18:32.618 2 34 18:20.649 +
4 44 17:32.647 - 3 25 15:52.002-
5 48 18:28.824 4 26 17:54.351 +
6 44 17:41.468 - 5 25 16:52.430 -
7 47 19:05.674 6 25 17:43.905 +
8 56 25:10.162 7 24 16:25.284 -
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AJUNTAMENT DE TEIA



c %--teié

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

Detail Chronos

2 25 17:33.017 +
8 25 18:12.695 3 21 15:43.939 -
9 24 16:41.323 - 4 23 17:58.225 +
10 26 19:08.308 5 20 15:41.143 -
11 23 16:49.904 - 6 21 17:59.681 +
7 20 15:40.327-
N°65 JORDI AIZA-ALBERT HOMEDES 8 21 18:50.844 +
lap Rk Lap Time 9 20 16:03.593 -
il 16 15:34.271 - 10 20 18:24.817 +
2 42 19:45.192 11 20 16:17.352 -
3 27 16:19.520 -
4 42 20:36.765 N°19 JORDI ROYES-JOSEP MATEU
5 39 16:17.494 - Lap Rk Lap Time
6 48 20:56.037 1 53 18:36.036 +
7 38 16:10.319 - 2 49 17:36.784-
8 48 21:38.551 3 54 18:45.201 +
9 43 16:56.394 - 4 47 17:47.761 -
10 46 21:35.171 5 52 19:04.151 +
6 54 19:32.187 +
N°17 JORDI GARRIGA-XAVIER JULIA 7 54 19:59.634 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 8 52 19:36.544 -
1 51 18:03.394 - 9 51 19:11.255 -
2 38 16:58.468 - 10 53 20:46.925 +
3 37 17:35.570
4 34 17:14.757 - N°30 JORDI SANCHEZ-JORDI ALBERCH
5 34 17:38.743 Lap Rk Lap Time
6 33 17:44.870 1 15 15:32.907-
7 33 17:56.785 2 15 16:02.907 +
8 34 18:15.499 3 16 16:10.970 +
9 34 18:18.112 4 16 16:23.044 +
10 34 17:56.556 - 5 16 16:10.750 -
11 34 18:34.860 6 16 16:35.202 +
7/ 15 16:17.656 -
N°27 JORDI MARTINEZ-MARIUS BADIA 8 15 16:26.255 +
lap Rk Lap Time 9 15 16:36.950 +
1 21 16:00.900 - 10 15 16:37.469 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

8 50 19:50.112 +
11 15 16:25.138 - 9 50 19:17.544 -
12 15 17:20.733 10 49 19:50.541 +
N°26 JORGE OTERO-ANGEL MATA N°43 JOSEP MARIA FERNANDEZ-JOSRDI C
lap Rk Lap Time Lap Rk Lap Time
il 60 18:41.365 1 48 17:49.795-
2 64 19:32.259 2 61 19:40.691 +
3 63 18:55.208 - 3 61 18:24.377 -
4 67 20:21.557 4 58 19:29.708 +
5 64 18:36.270 - 5 59 19:31.636 +
6 65 20:17.050 6 68 22:07.670 +
7 60 18:31.612 - 7 66 19:37.545 -
8 60 19:22.679 8 64 21:46.620 +
9 59 20:04.945 9 64 19:13.098 -
10 62 23:01.633 10 63 24:06.070 +
N°46 JOSE MANUEL SANTIN-JORDI SANTI N°15 JUAN IZQUIERDO-BLAS CANTERO
Lap Rk Lap Time Lap Rk Lap Time
1 100 28:18.260 1 44 17:32.002-
2 100 22:43.029 - 2 57 19:40.401 +
3 100 25:20.358 3 57 18:20.960 -
4 100 28:23.190 4 62 21:00.563 +
5 100 33:54.396 5 65 19:50.376 -
6 99 23:49.667 - 6 60 18:07.529 -
7 96 27:02.863 7 65 22:02.906 +
8 89 59:22.167 +
N°8 JOSEP DOMENECH-ALBERTO TORRADO
Lap Rk Lap Time N°50 LAIA POCIELLO-NATALIA ALOY
1 46 17:37.188 - Lap Rk Lap Time
2 45 18:23.100 1 100 31:32.134 -
3 52 18:53.602 2 100 35:08.164 +
4 52 18:40.632 - 3 100 30:21.103-
5 51 18:13.270 - 4 100 1:03:04.451 +
6 52 18:59.937
7 51 18:28.321 - N°51 LAURA BALETA-NOEMIA LOPES
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

8 81 20:49.675 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 9 80 28:27.571 +
1 74 19:37.709 -
2 63 18:17.731 - N°5 MARTI COLOMER-JOSEP RIBAS
3 64 19:24.842 Lap Rk Lap Time
4 59 18:22.465 - 1 100 31:19.544 +
5 60 19:33.483 2 100 25:05.838 -
6 56 18:40.445 - 3 100 32:53.324 +
7 57 19:43.255 4 100 24:46.993-
8 54 18:31.446 - 5 100 36:12.099 +
9 53 19:24.442 6 100 26:32.082 -
10 52 19:19.066 -
N°73 ORIOL MAS-XAVIER CELMA
N°16 MANUEL ROCA-JAUME VIDAL Lap Rk Lap Time
Lap Rk Lap Time 1 38 17:07.985-
1 18 15:40.584 - 2 43 18:27.159 +
2 18 16:09.411 3 40 17:13.545 -
3 17 16:35.182 4 49 20:13.849 +
4 18 16:30.513 - 5 47 17:44.036 -
5 17 16:38.857 6 47 18:10.129 +
6 17 16:39.450 7 50 19:33.855 +
7 17 16:51.076 8 46 18:03.877 -
8 17 16:38.837 - 9 48 20:34.325 +
9 17 16:58.782 10 45 18:22.720 -
10 17 16:45.742 -
11 16 17:00.776 N°20 ORIOL ALVAREZ-RICARD PUIG
Lap Rk Lap Time
N°44 MARC MOSEGUI-ARNAU CASADO 1 100 29:16.553+
Lap Rk Lap Time 2 100 29:28.846 +
1 73 19:33.038 3 100 33:53.693 +
2 74 19:57.837
3 83 22:19.880 N°36 ORIOL BUCH-CRISTIAN COFINE
4 82 20:10.912 - Lap Rk Lap Time
5 85 23:26.880 1 1 13:25.075 -
6 83 20:11.043 - 2 1 13:23.08C-
7 84 24:34.519 3 1 13:34.158 +
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ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

DE TEIA
15/04/12

Detail Chronos

C GAES

Centres Auditius

Lap Rk Lap Time
4 1 13:29.938 - 1 39 17:08.397 -
5 1 13:41.875 2 36 17:29.630 +
6 1 13:28.964 - 3 39 18:08.222 +
7 1 13:51.516 4 38 18:44.469 +
8 1 13:33.364 - 5 38 16:42.531-
9 1 13:49.146 6 36 17:57.800 +
10 1 13:29.428 - 7 34 17:13.452 -
11 1 13:57.438 8 33 17:52.512 +
12 1 13:40.078 - 9 33 17:14.327 -
13 1 14:19.353 10 33 18:23.762 +
14 1 14:42.015 11 31 17:10.005 -

N°25 OSCAR NORTES-FCO. JAVIER MORAL N°61 RAUL HERNANDEZ-ARIADNA TUDEL

lap Rk Lap Time Lap Rk Lap Time
1 100 24:31.523 1 5 14:17.837-
2 100 31:54.199 2 6 14:59.165 +
3 100 25:03.389 - 3 14 18:27.366 +
4 100 26:59.391 4 12 14:38.253 -
5 9 14:23.296 -
N°7 PEDRO SUBIRANA-JORDI AVELLANA 6 13 18:09.108 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 7 13 16:16.636 -
1 7 14:51.684 - 8 11 14:37.346 -
2 12 15:55.275 9 10 15:00.901 +
3 9 15:25.658 - 10 10 16:32.231 +
4 9 15:35.705 11 10 16:17.900 -
5 12 16:11.630 12 10 18:12.681 +

6 12 16:38.220 13 6 -Box-

7 11 15:48.328 -
8 13 16:45.420 N°29 ROBERT COSTA-DANIEL BIGAS

9 13 15:39.626 - Lap Rk Lap Time
10 13 16:31.402 1 100 26:07.256+
11 11 15:33.835 - 2 100 27:04.803 +
12 11 17:10.865 3 100 26:42.767 -
4 100 28:26.092 +
N°10 RAMON SEOANE-MANUEL OLIVA 5 100 30:52.307 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

4 17 16:02.118 +
6 100 29:48.848 - 5 21 18:14.490 +
6 20 17:37.098 -
N°38 ROBERT HYLTON-DANIEL MARTINEZ 7 19 15:45.033 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 8 18 15:55.063 +
1 55 18:38.163 - 9 19 18:22.713 +
2 54 17:49.896 - 10 19 18:16.132 -
3 47 17:57.887 11 19 15:48.098 -
4 45 18:02.075
5 45 18:03.267 N°3 SERGIO SANCHEZ-FRANCESC TUGAS
6 45 18:01.778 - Lap Rk Lap Time
7 44 18:00.794 - 1 58 18:39.676 +
8 42 18:51.173 2 66 19:45.737 +
9 41 18:39.894 - 3 62 18:12.065-
10 43 19:46.862 4 61 19:32.227 +
5 58 18:45.826 -
N°39 SERGI GUELL-SERGI OLLER 6 59 19:24.736 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 7 56 18:59.537 -
il 13 15:25.139 - 8 55 19:24.303 +
2 14 15:39.199 9 56 19:31.285 +
3 11 15:34.261 - 10 56 19:57.094 +
4 13 15:44.644
5 10 15:25.164 - N°71 SILVIA PINEDA-MARC MARTI
6 10 15:25.633 Lap Rk Lap Time
7 8 15:30.823 1 33 16:55.94¢-
8 8 15:32.617 2 52 19:25.849 +
9 8 15:46.534 3 42 17:04.167 -
10 9 15:29.076 - 4 48 19:26.120 +
11 9 16:30.566 5 49 18:06.271 -
12 9 15:54.703 - 6 49 19:25.202 +
7 46 17:02.320 -
N°57 SERGI IZQUIERDO-ANNA ROVIRA 8 47 19:15.851 +
lap Rk Lap Time 9 42 17:30.951 -
1 17 15:34.589 - 10 42 19:03.748 +
2 21 17:43.332
3 18 15:29.707 - N°70 SILVIA VILARDELL-OSCAR MATEO
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

7 36 15:56.936 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 8 37 20:09.258 +
il 26 16:36.846 - 9 36 15:39.482 -
2 27 17:00.924 10 36 20:10.112 +
B 38 19:07.263 11 36 16:30.880 -
4 39 19:05.477 -
5 40 16:56.717 - N°4 VICTOR OLAETXEA-JORDI TELLEZ
6 40 18:53.171 Lap Rk Lap Time
7 37 16:58.957 - 1 100 30:01.817 +
8 35 18:20.134 2 100 25:21.805-
9 35 16:58.582 - 3 82 -Box-
10 35 18:43.200
11 33 17:26.059 - N°40 XAVI AMATRIAIN-AXEL PANCHO
lap Rk Lap Time
N°18 STEFANO SANTE-JOHN GALINDO 1 84 20:31.749 -
Lap Rk Lap Time 2 86 22:59.087 +
il 45 17:36.382 3 77 16:42.564 -
2 40 17:36.715 4 68 17:25.691 +
3 41 17:41.520 5 74 22:28.543 +
4 36 17:30.133 - 6 79 24:24.708 +
5 35 17:18.030 - 7 71 16:33.73€-
6 34 17:48.473 8 65 17:34.169 +
7 32 17:35.438 - 9 68 23:04.548 +
8 32 17:38.623
9 32 17:39.745 N°21 XAVIER CATARINEU-FRANCISCO ABR
10 32 17:38.468 - Lap Rk Lap Time
11 32 18:03.973 1 40 17:10.344-
2 39 18:00.720 +
N°2 TONI PALOMINO-FRANCESC PASCUAL 3 44 18:28.631 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 4 43 18:37.833 +
il 14 15:31.583 - 5 41 17:13.202 -
2 16 16:06.330 6 38 17:50.646 +
3 28 20:01.319 7 42 18:47.155 +
4 40 20:17.973 8 41 19:10.566 +
5 37 15:55.082 - 9 38 17:12.158 -
6 42 20:21.068 10 39 19:44.134 +
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DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius

C ;;/’e' telé ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA G: G AES

Detail Chronos

8 57 20:35.162 +
9 52 18:04.856 -
N°37 XAVIER HERNANDEZ-JORDI GARCIA 10 57 21:29.419 +
Lap Rk Lap Time
1 57 18:39.592 - N°67 XAVO SOLER-JORDI ROIG

2 56 18:26.522 - Lap Rk Lap Time
3 56 18:16.474 - 1 61 18:47.704 -
4 53 18:19.742 2 48 17:24.944-
5 54 18:46.986 3 46 18:02.089 +
6 53 18:30.988 - 4 41 17:44.516 -
7 52 19:57.655 5 43 18:00.931 +
8 51 18:51.985 - 6 41 17:54.011 -
9 57 23:44.709 7 40 18:09.932 +
10 55 18:33.689 - 8 38 18:23.131 +
9 39 18:07.121 -
N°14 XAVIER MONTSEGUI-DANI BARBENS 10 37 19:03.788 +

Lap Rk Lap Time
1 87 20:56.912 N°74 EMILI PEREZ-RICARD FARREIRA

2 85 22:06.377 Lap Rk Lap Time
3 84 19:15.193 - 1 25 16:29.87C-
4 83 20:47.770 2 24 17:03.478 +
5 83 22:01.846 3 36 18:35.970 +
6 81 19:39.672 - 4 27 16:36.489 -
7 82 22:49.891 5 27 17:05.105 +
8 75 20:29.816 - 6 30 18:40.405 +
9 72 23:20.788 7 29 17:22.544 -
8 29 16:59.287 -
N°34 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ-SERGIO PEREZ 9 30 18:56.444 +
Lap Rk Lap Time 10 31 18:12.683 -
1 50 18:02.854 - 11 35 20:17.990 +

2 60 19:19.864
3 57 18:10.560 - N°75 JOAN ELSEN-JOAN DELGADO

4 60 20:15.831 Lap Rk Lap Time
5 56 17:52.485 - 1 77 19:46.502 -
6 57 20:24.409 2 65 18:27.38¢-
7 55 18:08.829 - 3 69 19:58.802 +
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c %--teié

ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA

C GAES

DE TEIA
15/04/12 Centres Auditius
Detail Chronos
4 65 18:35.424 - N°161 JUANJO FERNANDEZ
5 61 19:11.630 Lap Rk Lap Time
6 63 19:32.706 1 43 17:26.666€-
7 63 20:18.134 2 44 18:21.860 +
8 62 19:31.978 - 3 51 19:00.996 +
9 62 20:15.461 4 55 19:20.993 +
10 61 20:42.364 5 57 19:59.443 +
6 64 21:51.790 +
N°76 JAVIER MARTIN-OSCA VICO 7 68 23:26.374 +
lap Rk Lap Time 8 72 23:10.445 -
1 100 25:30.377 9 71 23:26.597 +
2 93 21:01.178 -
3 94 24:50.430 N°162 FRANCESC PADRO
4 91 21:42.356 - Lap Rk Lap Time
5 91 27:32.141 1 37 17:04.092 -
6 90 22:29.212 - 2 31 17:00.131-
7 90 26:35.036 3 31 17:36.492 +
4 28 17:06.392 -
N°77 JOAN REINA-JORDI GOMEZ 5 28 17:09.711 +
lap Rk Lap Time 6 27 17:04.362 -
1 91 21:30.447 - 7 27 17:19.261 +
2 89 22:58.141 8 27 17:46.665 +
3 88 21:07.808 - 9 26 17:16.065 -
4 87 23:35.847 10 25 17:41.122 +
5 87 21:17.003 - 11 25 17:37.661 -
6 88 23:38.890
7 86 20:56.166 - N°163 JOAN GRAS
8 84 23:20.416 Lap Rk Lap Time
1 81 20:23.206 +
N°160 CESAR TASIAS 2 76 19:15.763-
Lap Rk Lap Time 3 76 20:11.610 +
1 96 22:59.470 - 4 77 20:15.744 +
2 94 23:35.604 5 81 22:47.792 +
B 99 26:19.168 6 80 21:49.786 -
4 97 27:48.969 7 77 21:27.310 -
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% ler PREMI GAES RESISTENCIA Q: G AES
C/'es|ea DE TEIA -
Y PR s 15/04/12 Centres Auditius

Detail Chronos

8 77 22:33.719
9 77 28:24.202

N°164 ALBERT HOMEDES

Lap Rk Lap Time
1 72 19:27.710 -
2 75 20:08.704
3 90 29:53.825
4 100 39:44.154
5 98 21:24.416 -
6 96 18:32.092 -
7 97 42:31.688

N°165 JOSE ANTONIO LOZANO

Lap Rk Lap Time
il 100 31:57.958 -
2 100 35:56.737
3 100 1:02:44.392

N°78 LLUIS GARCIA-ESTEFANIE ROCIER

Lap Rk Lap Time
1 88 21:11.602 -
2 100 31:44.079
3 100 20:07.512 -
4 99 30:40.262
5 96 21:09.322 -
6 97 29:30.464
7/ 91 20:46.420 -
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